
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt
HR

1 3 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf '95 322 46 268 45 138 48 728 139 6

2 4 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf '95 229 46 283 37 231 49 743 132 4

3 30 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 424 30 94 46 40 55 558 131 1

4 37 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg '88/94-I 152 49 289 34 173 48 614 131 4

5 14 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen '00/02-I 85 55 249 41 282 35 616 131 3

6 29 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 132 46 25 53 310 30 467 129 2

7 49 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln '01 266 33 95 46 68 49 429 128 1

8 1 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf '95 345 34 284 41 155 50 784 125 3

9 32 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 329 40 217 40 197 43 743 123 1

10 8 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen '14-I 347 35 311 39 155 47 813 121 4

11 23 Schröters, Annette GSRC Aachen '00/02 120 42 82 42 174 36 376 120 1

12 18 Fork, René GSRC Aachen '00/02-II 413 31 226 39 144 50 783 120 5

13 42 Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg '88/94-II 290 29 45 50 132 40 467 119 0

14 15 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen '00/02-I 175 39 178 40 235 40 588 119 1

15 38 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg '88/94-I 234 36 255 39 154 41 643 116 1

16 36 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg '88/94-I 289 33 58 55 381 28 728 116 2

17 47 Pierstorff, Andrea GSV Wuppertal 372 35 38 52 270 27 680 114 1

18 51 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld '04 111 47 402 27 72 38 585 112 3

19 21 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen '00/02-II 146 50 275 36 405 26 826 112 2

20 39 Warmuth, Dieter GC Duisburg '88/94-I 92 47 276 32 272 32 640 111 0

21 33 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn '96 261 40 274 36 215 35 750 111 2

22 2 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 222 35 140 44 201 31 563 110 1

23 44 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim '12 379 35 187 37 251 38 817 110 0

24 27 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen '09 421 30 295 42 365 37 1081 109 1

25 31 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 321 39 230 34 262 35 813 108 1

26 20 Bliessen, Renate GSRC Aachen '00/02-II 113 48 241 28 278 31 632 107 1

27 5 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf '95 325 27 293 27 72 53 690 107 1

28 9 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen '14-I 106 41 176 39 453 26 735 106 1

29 26 Rerich, Maria GRC Essen '09 295 33 169 41 279 32 743 106 0

30 45 Fischer, Magdlena GRC Mülheim '12 575 18 81 44 146 44 802 106 1

31 25 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen '09 208 61 356 26 564 18 1128 105 4

32 6 Kasseckert, Nina HKF Oberhausen '14-I 146 44 539 24 287 36 972 104 2

33 7 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen '14-I 490 24 169 46 222 33 881 103 1

34 35 Schreiber, Ingird HSRC Hamm '01 168 37 399 22 232 43 799 102 1

35 16 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen '00/02-I 236 38 263 34 332 29 831 101 2

36 50 Kleinen, Sigrid Vereinslos 331 38 465 25 288 37 1084 100 2

37 46 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim '12 192 42 471 29 428 29 1091 100 2

38 13 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen '14-II 274 35 535 31 327 34 1136 100 2

39 19 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen '00/02-II 300 28 417 25 63 45 780 98 0

40 28 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 533 29 360 35 413 34 1306 98 3

41 52 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld '04 271 32 360 25 166 39 797 96 3

42 11 Kluth, Martin HKF Oberhausen '14-II 364 30 433 24 146 41 943 95 1

43 17 Dondorf, Dagmar GSRC Aachen '00/02-I 253 40 385 28 341 27 979 95 2

44 10 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen '14-II 231 31 300 27 289 36 820 94 1

45 12 Klefeker, Franz HKF Oberhausen '14-II 414 24 322 29 150 41 886 94 0

46 48 Brandt, Angelika GLRR Köln '01 310 30 317 30 360 31 987 91 1

47 34 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn '96 481 23 278 30 117 37 876 90 0

48 22 Schütz, Toni GSRC Aachen '00/02 181 38 293 42 762 10 1236 90 1

49 24 Scharne Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen '09 262 28 301 26 261 35 824 89 1

50 40 Hobirk, Ulrike GC Duisburg '88/94-II 375 24 111 35 342 27 828 86 0

51 41 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94-II 280 27 392 24 258 33 930 84 0

52 43 Warmuth, Martina GC Duisburg '88/94-II 495 23 290 26 354 27 1139 76 0

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 27.08.2016

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Domnofski, Peter Porcher, Stephan 667 80 552 86 293 98 1512 264

2 Nys, Stefanie Nys, Alexandra 260 94 427 81 517 75 1204 250

3 Felder, Monika Warmuth, Dieter 244 96 565 66 445 80 1254 242

4 Domnofski, Manuela Schröter, Thorsten 451 81 423 81 432 80 1306 242

5 Eickelmann, Michael Wermers, Erika 745 69 324 80 302 90 1371 239

6 Schwarz, Thomas Pierstorff, Andrea 701 75 255 92 467 70 1423 237

7 Plenker, Kerstin Oswald, Angela 579 62 103 105 513 68 1195 235

8 Fork, René Demske, Ute 559 81 501 75 549 76 1609 232

9 Grunwald, Marco Grunwald, Heidi 453 76 487 78 608 73 1548 227

10 Jonkmann, Theo Henkenjohann, Heinz 665 75 385 88 723 64 1773 227

11 Brandt, Angelika Gürich, Kerstin 576 63 412 76 428 80 1416 219

12 Fischer, Magdlena Buscher, Susanne 686 65 483 71 218 82 1387 218

13 Schütz, Toni Schröters, Annette 301 80 375 84 936 46 1612 210

14 Gracic, Hilmija Fischer, Zarko 571 77 658 66 679 67 1908 210

15 Böhm, Jürgen Schreiber, Ingird 493 64 692 49 304 96 1489 209

16 Kasseckert, Nina Becher, Susanne 636 68 708 70 509 69 1853 207

17 Degner, Martina Dondorf, Dagmar 489 78 648 62 673 56 1810 196

18 Kluth, Martin Enk, Christian 638 65 968 55 473 75 2079 195

19 Grunwald, Udo Klefeker, Franz 645 55 622 56 439 77 1706 188

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 27.08.2016

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 1118 161 975 167 725 178 2818 506

2 GC Duisburg '88/94-I 767 165 878 160 980 149 2625 474

3 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 1410 144 709 168 1025 154 3144 466

4 GSRC Aachen '00/02-I 749 172 1075 143 1190 131 3014 446

5 GSRC Aachen '00/02-II 972 157 1159 128 890 152 3021 437

6 GRC Krefeld '04/ GLRR Köln '01 979 150 1322 123 594 163 2895 436

7 HKF Oberhausen '14-I 1089 144 1195 148 1117 142 3401 434

8 GRC Essen '09 1186 152 1121 135 1469 122 3776 409

9 GRC Mülheim '12/ GLRR Köln '01 1456 125 1056 140 1185 142 3697 407

10 HKF Oberhausen '14-II 1283 120 1590 111 912 152 3785 383

11 GC Duisburg '88/94-II 1440 103 838 135 1086 127 3364 365

GRC Krefeld '04
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

27.08.2016



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Domnofski, Peter 345 34 284 41 155 50 784 125

2 Domnofski, Manuela 222 35 140 44 201 31 563 110

3 Porcher, Stephan 322 46 268 45 138 48 728 139

 Platz 4 Schröter, Thorsten 229 46 283 37 231 49 743 132

1 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2818 506

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

36 Plenker, Kerstin 289 33 58 55 381 28 728 116

 37 Felder, Monika 152 49 289 34 173 48 614 131

38 Rogozinski, Elke 234 36 255 39 154 41 643 116

 Platz 39 Warmuth, Dieter 92 47 276 32 272 32 640 111

2 GC Duisburg '88/94-I Abschluß Ergebnis : 2625 474

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

28 Jonkmann, Theo 533 29 360 35 413 34 1306 98

29 Henkenjohann, Heinz 132 46 25 53 310 30 467 129

30 Eickelmann, Michael 424 30 94 46 40 55 558 131

 Platz 31 Wermers, Erika 321 39 230 34 262 35 813 108

3 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3144 466

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

14 Nys, Stefanie 85 55 249 41 282 35 616 131

15 Nys, Alexandra 175 39 178 40 235 40 588 119

16 Degner, Martina 236 38 263 34 332 29 831 101

 Platz 17 Dondorf, Dagmar 253 40 385 28 341 27 979 95

4 GSRC Aachen '00/02-I Abschluß Ergebnis : 3014 446

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

18 Fork, René 413 31 226 39 144 50 783 120

19 Hartmann, Ralf 300 28 417 25 63 45 780 98

20 Bliessen, Renate 113 48 241 28 278 31 632 107

 Platz 21 Demske, Ute 146 50 275 36 405 26 826 112

5 GSRC Aachen '00/02-II Abschluß Ergebnis : 3021 437

GRC Krefeld '04
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

27.08.2016

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

27.08.2016
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

49 Gürich, Kerstin 266 33 95 46 68 49 429 128

50 Kleinen, Sigrid 331 38 465 25 288 37 1084 100

51 Buscher, Susanne 111 47 402 27 72 38 585 112

 Platz 52 Lorenzen, Petra 271 32 360 25 166 39 797 96

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIGRC Krefeld '04/ GLRR Köln '01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2895 436

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

6 Kasseckert, Nina 146 44 539 24 287 36 972 104

7 Becher, Susanne 490 24 169 46 222 33 881 103

8 Grunwald, Marco 347 35 311 39 155 47 813 121

 Platz 9 Grunwald, Heidi 106 41 176 39 453 26 735 106

7 HKF Oberhausen '14-I Abschluß Ergebnis : 3401 434

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24 Scharne Gasnick, Heike 262 28 301 26 261 35 824 89

25 Gasnick, Markus 208 61 356 26 564 18 1128 105

26 Rerich, Maria 295 33 169 41 279 32 743 106

 Platz 27 Gronert, Georg 421 30 295 42 365 37 1081 109

8 GRC Essen '09 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3776 409

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

44 Gracic, Hilmija 379 35 187 37 251 38 817 110

45 Fischer, Magdlena 575 18 81 44 146 44 802 106

46 Fischer, Zarko 192 42 471 29 428 29 1091 100

 Platz 48 Brandt, Angelika 310 30 317 30 360 31 987 91

9 GRC Mülheim '12/ GLRR Köln '01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3697 407

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

10 Grunwald, Udo 231 31 300 27 289 36 820 94

11 Kluth, Martin 364 30 433 24 146 41 943 95

12 Klefeker, Franz 414 24 322 29 150 41 886 94

 Platz 13 Enk, Christian 274 35 535 31 327 34 1136 100

10 HKF Oberhausen '14-II Abschluß Ergebnis : 3785 383

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

27.08.2016

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

40 Hobirk, Ulrike 375 24 111 35 342 27 828 86

41 Filter, Christel 280 27 392 24 258 33 930 84

42 Oswald, Angela 290 29 45 50 132 40 467 119

 Platz 43 Warmuth, Martina 495 23 290 26 354 27 1139 76

11  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIGC Duisburg '88/94-II Abschluß Ergebnis : 3364 365

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


